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Факультет 
	Курс
	

Итого 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	
	БО
	ВБО
	БО
	ВБО
	БО
	ВБО
	БО
	ВБО
	

	Лечебное дело -31.02.01
	
	33
	11
	5
	7
	3
	
	
	59

	Акушерское дело -31.02.02
	
	39
	13
	21
	
	
	
	
	73

	Сестринское дело -34.02.01
	
	41
	14
	10
	
	
	
	
	65

	Стоматология ортопедическая -31.02.05
	
	35
	8
	8
	
	
	
	
	52

	Итого :
	
	148
	46
	44
	7
	3
	
	
	248

	Итог:
	148
	90
	10
	
	248
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	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	БО
	ВБО
	БО
	ВБО
	БО
	ВБО
	БО
	ВБО

	Лечебное дело -31.02.01
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	Акушерское дело -31.02.02
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Сестринское дело -34.02.01
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	

	Стоматология ортопедическая -31.02.05
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Итого :
	1
	
	2
	3
	1
	1
	
	

	Итог:
	8


В академическом отпуске

Итого общее количество студентов -256
